
CITY OF PHILADELPHIA 

MEMORANDUM 
 

 

 

SUBJECT:   2020 HEARING SCHEDULE – BOARD OF BUILDING STANDARDS 

 

The following schedule from January 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020 of the Board of 

Building Standards has been sent to the Procurement Department for advertising in the news 

media.  The hearings will be held at 1515 Arch St, 18th floor, in Room 18-002, beginning at 

1:00 p.m. and ending at 5:00 p.m. 

 

HEARING DATES: 

 

 

Thursday, January 16 & 30      Thursday, July 16 & 30 

 

Thursday, February 13 & 27     Thursday, August 13 & 27   

  

   Thursday, March 12 & 26     Thursday, September 10 & 24  

 

  Thursday, April 9 & 23      Thursday, October 8 & 22 

    

  Thursday, May 7 & 21        Thursday, November 5 & 19 

 

  Thursday, June 11 & 25      Thursday, December 3 & 17  

 

 

** The closing date for acceptance of the complete original appeals package for the Board 

of Building Standards is the preceding hearing date.  All appeals must be received in the 

Board’s Administration Office by the closing date in order to be listed for the next 

scheduled hearing date. **   

 

 


